
                     Eden Prairie School Board 
                     2022–23 WORK PLAN CHANGES  

                       “Proposed” Changes 
August 22, 2022 

 

School Board Meeting – August 22, 2022  Work Plan “Changes” Document 

 

Date of Meeting/Workshop Changes Requested 
Tuesday, September 8, 2022 – Candidate Post-filing Meeting 
 
 

 

Monday, September 12, 2022 – Workshop  
 
 

 

Monday, September 26, 2022 
 
 

 

Monday, October 10, 2022 – Workshop 
 
 

 

Monday, October 24, 2022 
 
 

 

Monday, November 14, 2022 – Election Canvassing 
 
 

 

Monday, November 14, 2022 – Workshop 
 
 

 

Monday, November 28, 2022 
 
 

 

Monday, December 12, 2022 
 
 

 

Monday, January 2, 2023  
Monday, January 9, 2023 – Annual Organization Meeting 
 
 

 

Monday, January 2, 2023  
Monday, January 9, 2023 – Workshop 
 
 

 

Placeholder – General Board Work 

• Technology Use & Screen Time:  Overview of Digital Practices & Digital Citizenship – Schedule for Fall of 2022 
(Date TBD) 
 

Placeholder – Policy Review 

 
 

 

 

 


